
Market ing Off ice
G.B. INDUSTRIES SDN BHD

75-2,  Jalan USJ 21/11,  

47630  Subang Jaya, 

 Selangor D.E., Malaysia.

Tel :  +603-8023-8899  Fax : +603-8023-8877

email: sales@novax-intl.com

Factory
Lot 3850-3855, Chembong Industrial Estate Phase II

71300 Rembau, Negeri Sembilan D.K., Malaysia.

Tel :  +606-685-1000     Fax : +606-685-1488

 USA • Europe • MALAYSIA • China • India

www.novax-intl.com

your preferred global partner in electrical safety

High Level Protection

Only From NOVAX

ELECTRICAL SAFETY

To ensure superior performance, NOVAX rubber insulating gloves are 

produced from specially compounded latex that offers excellent dielectric 

properties combined with great flexibility, strength and durability. We 

electrically test every glove prior to shipment. Each batch of gloves is also 

subjected to a battery of physical and electrical tests. The sk i l l s  and 

exper ience in latex dipping process acquired over more than 20 years 

resulted in the development of NOVAX rubber insulating gloves, which 

easily meet and even surpass the requirements of ASTM D120, NFPA 

70E and EN 60903.

NOVAX is now placed in a strong position to achieve its vision of being 
the preferred partner in the electrical safety industry.

®



description

NOVAX CLASS 00
2,500 Volt Tested
500 Volt Working

• • • •
•   •

 •   •
• • • • •

• • •  • •
    •
    •

• • •  • •
    •
    •

    • •
• •   •
    •
    •

7•8•9•10•11•12
7•8•9•10•11•12

red / black
yellow

STRAIGHT CUFF

CONTOUR CUFF

BELL CUFF

 orange / black black red

sizes

NOVAX CLASS 0
5,000 Volt Tested

1,000 Volt Working

NOVAX CLASS 2
20,000 Volt Tested

17,000 Volt Working

NOVAX CLASS 4
40,000 Volt Tested

36,000 Volt Working

NOVAX CLASS 1
10,000 Volt Tested
7,500 Volt Working

NOVAX CLASS 3
30,000 Volt Tested

26,500 Volt Working

orange

colour

black red yellow orange/black red/black

7•8•9•10•11•12
7•8•9•10•11•12

7•8•9•10•11•12
8•9•10•11•12

9•10•11•12

7•8•9•10•11•12
8•9•10•11•12

9•10•11•12

9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12

    • 
• •   • • 
    •
    •

11 
14 

280
360

11 
14 

280
360

14
18
18

360
460
460

14
18
18

360
460
460

16
18
18
18

410
460
460
460

16
18
18
18

410
460
460
460

mm inch

length

Straight
Straight

cuff style

Straight
Straight

Straight
Contour

Bell

Straight
Contour

Bell

Straight
Straight
Contour

Bell

Straight
Straight
Contour

Bell

9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12
9•10•11•12

The contoured shape & softness reduces hand fatigue.
Every single NOVAX Glove is tested, inspected and packed according to the requirements in ASTM D120 and EN 60903.

The gloves are numbered individually for traceability and stamped with the factory manufacturing date by ink stamp.


	flyerA4_1fold_Fro_Apr2013
	flyerA4_1fold_Bac_Apr2013

