

NOVAX LINEMAN GLOVE

your preferred global partner in electrical safety

High Level Protection
Only From NOVAX



NOVAX is now placed in a strong position to achieve its vision of being the preferred partner in the electrical safety industry.

NOVAX[®]
ELECTRICAL SAFETY

To ensure superior performance, **NOVAX rubber insulating gloves** are produced from specially compounded latex that offers excellent dielectric properties combined with great flexibility, strength and durability. We electrically test every glove prior to shipment. Each batch of gloves is also subjected to a battery of physical and electrical tests. The skills and experience in latex dipping process acquired over more than 20 years resulted in the development of **NOVAX rubber insulating gloves, which easily meet and even surpass the requirements of ASTM D120, NFPA 70E and EN 60903.**



CE0194



Certified to ISO 9001:2008
Cert. No.: AR 1196



Marketing Office

G.B. INDUSTRIES SDN BHD

75-2, Jalan USJ 21/11,
47630 Subang Jaya,
Selangor D.E., Malaysia.

Tel : +603-8023-8899 Fax : +603-8023-8877
email: sales@novax-intl.com

Factory

Lot 3850-3855, Chembong Industrial Estate Phase II
71300 Rembau, Negeri Sembilan D.K., Malaysia.

Tel : +606-685-1000 Fax : +606-685-1488

www.novax-intl.com

USA • Europe • MALAYSIA • China • India

NOVAX rubber insulating gloves



STRAIGHT CUFF



CONTOUR CUFF



BELL CUFF

description	cuff style	colour						length		sizes
		orange	black	red	yellow	orange/black	red/black	mm	inch	
NOVAX CLASS 00 2,500 Volt Tested 500 Volt Working	Straight Straight	•	•	•	•			280	11	7•8•9•10•11•12
		•	•	•	•			360	14	7•8•9•10•11•12
NOVAX CLASS 0 5,000 Volt Tested 1,000 Volt Working	Straight Straight	•	•	•	•	•	•	280	11	7•8•9•10•11•12
		•	•	•	•	•	•	360	14	7•8•9•10•11•12
NOVAX CLASS 1 10,000 Volt Tested 7,500 Volt Working	Straight Contour Bell	•	•	•			•	360	14	7•8•9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	8•9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
NOVAX CLASS 2 20,000 Volt Tested 17,000 Volt Working	Straight Contour Bell	•	•	•			•	360	14	7•8•9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	8•9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
NOVAX CLASS 3 30,000 Volt Tested 26,500 Volt Working	Straight Straight Contour Bell	•	•				•	410	16	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
NOVAX CLASS 4 40,000 Volt Tested 36,000 Volt Working	Straight Straight Contour Bell	•	•				•	410	16	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12
							•	460	18	9•10•11•12

The contoured shape & softness reduces hand fatigue.
Every single NOVAX Glove is tested, inspected and packed according to the requirements in ASTM D120 and EN 60903.
The gloves are numbered individually for traceability and stamped with the factory manufacturing date by ink stamp.

